
 
 

Rochford - Stambridge - Ashingdon - 

Canewdon - Hullbridge - Rayleigh  515 
 

Mondays - Fridays (schooldays only) 
 Morning     

re ad DOWN     

Service number & notes 515 515    

Ashingdon Rd, Roche Ave -- --    

Rochford, East Street -- 15:52    

Stambridge Church 07:42 15:49    

Stambridge, Royal Oak 07:43 15:48    

Canewdon, Loftmans Corner 07:46 15:44    

Canewdon, Anchor (Anchor Lane bus stop) 07:51 15:40    

Scotts Hall Lane 07:53 15:37    

Ashingdon Rd, Lascelles Gardens 07:58 15:32    

Ashingdon Schools 08:00 15:30    

Lower Hockley, The Dome  08:05 15:25    

Hullbridge, Anchor %% --    

Hullbridge, Coventry Corner 08:08 15:22    

Downhall Road, Cheapside 08:15 15:18    

Rayleigh, Sir Walter Raleigh Drive * 08:25 15:15   

read UP 

* Stop for The Sweyne Park School  Afternoon  

Note: MTW = Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday only 

ThF = Thursday and Friday only 

%% Morning passengers from Hullbridge Anchor use First Essex bus 820. 

 

Sorry: no service on other days      

www.stephensonsofessex.com 

01702 541511 (Mon-Fri 0900 to 1730) 

0871 200 22 33 

Calls cost 12p per minute plus 

your phone company's access 

charge 

      
April 2016 

STEPHENSONS OF ESSEX LTD.   01702 541511  

Riverside Industrial Estate, South Street, Rochford, SS4 1BS 

Industrial Estate, Waltham Rd, Boreham, CM3 3AW  ticketing@stephensonsofessex.com 

 

http://www.stephensonsofessex.com/
mailto:ticketing@stephensonsofessex.com

